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LED namna Star Trading G95 Vintage Gold 354-51 230V 3.7W 240Im E27

TRIAC 918
Koo n3penusa 14771

LiBeToBas TemnepaTypa
CBeTOBOW NOTOK

Tennbi 6ensin 1800K
240ntomeHa(oB)

S heKTUBHOCTb CBETU/IbHMKA IM79 65Im/W

bpeHa

HanpshkeHve nuTaHus
Perynupyemas apkocTb
MoLHoCTb
MakcrMaJsibHas MOWHOCTb
HOMWHaNbHbIA TOK
MHesno

Cri

Cpok cnyx6bl

BbicoTa

OnameTp

MaTepuan kopnyca
Konm4ecTBo BKAOYEHUI
Paboyas TemnepaTypa
CepTudukaTsl

Knacc aHepronoTpebneHus

Star Trading
230V

TRIAC
3.7W
3.7W
15mA
E27

90
15000h
140.0mm
95.0mm
CTeKI0
12500pa3
-10° - +45°°C
CE, RoHS

€

A
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